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Pre-Bid Conference (Non-Mandatory) 

Sign-In Sheet  
 

ITB 23-101594 Right Turn Lane on Briarlake Road at Briarcliff Road (279 Day) 
 

  Date:  September 14, 2023     Time: 2:00 p.m.         Location: via ZOOM: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/84618149967 
 
 
 
No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. 

 
Jenifer G. Chapital Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov    

2. 
 

Joydan Holley Purchasing & Contracting (404) 687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov    

3. 
 

Korita Slaton  
 

Purchasing & Contracting   (404) 687-3478 DekalbFirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. 
 

Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb  (678) 436-6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov  

5. 
 

Marcela Palma Sol Construction, LLC   mpalma@solconstructionllc.com  

6. 
 

Faye Vinson  WorkSource DeKalb (470) 542-7406 fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov  

7. 
 

James Kantandula SD&C INC (404) 288-2205  Sdandcinc@yahoo.com 
 

8. 
 

David Pelton PW - Transportation (770) 492-5223 dwpelton@dekalbcountyga.gov  

9. 
 

Patrece Keeter  PW - Transportation  (770) 492-5281 pgkeeter@dekalbcountyga.gov  

10. 
 

Fabienne Glemaud Faye Glemaud Virtual Accounting 
Group 

(917) 703-4815 Faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com 
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